1
Product Catalogue
Unity Knee™
Table of contents
Unity Knee™
System compatibility chart 3
Sizing chart 5
Implants

Instrumentation
Collaterals
Unity Knee™ Ordering Information
Tray Number Description
C
o
re C123.000.01A PS only core kit
C123.000.01 Monoblock core instrument set
A
lt
e
rn
a
ti
v
e C123.000.02 Alternative set 1 - Hudson fittings
C123.000.03 Alternative set 2 - AO fittings
C123.000.04 Alternative set 3 - Zimmer fittings
O
p
ti
o
n
a
l
C123.000.05 Option set 1 - size 9
C123.000.06 Option set 2 - ligament balancing
C123.000.07 Option set 3 - ligament balancing flexion only
C123.000.08 Option set 4 - thicker inserts
C123.000.09 Option set 5 - patella both offsets (Hudson)
C123.000.10 Option set 6 - offset patella (Hudson)
C123.000.11 Option set 7 - dome patella (Hudson)
C123.000.12 Option set 8 - patella both offsets (AO)
C123.000.13 Option set 9 - offset patella (AO)
C123.000.14 Option set 10 - dome patella (AO)
C123.000.15 Option set 11 - patella both (Zimmer)
C123.000.16 Option set 12 - offset patella (Zimmer)
C123.000.17 Option set 13 - dome patella (Zimmer)
C123.000.18 Option 14 – CS trials size 3-9
Unity ASC instrument
Tray Number Description
U123.200.06 Unity ASC instrument set-Aesculap – Hudson
U123.200.08 Unity ASC instrument set- Standalone - Hudson